
01 02 01  St Johns Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

4,070.19$
0.00$

4,070.19$
4,070.19$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

4,070.19$
0.00

4,070.19
4,070.19$

0.00$

12,215.46$
0.00$

12,215.46$
12,215.46$

$
$

01 02 08  Window Rock Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

501,580.08$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

501,580.08$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

501,580.08$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

501,580.08$

1,519,948.46$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,519,948.46$
$
$

01 02 10  Round Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

19,415.94$
0.00$

19,415.94$
19,415.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

19,415.94$
0.00

19,415.94
19,415.94$

0.00$

58,271.14$
0.00$

58,271.14$
58,271.14$

$
$
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01 02 18  Sanders Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

222,542.12$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

222,542.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

95,193.18$

0.00$
-

0.00$
95,193.18$

317,735.30$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

317,735.30$

769,567.17$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

769,567.17$
$
$

01 02 20  Ganado Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

358,773.01$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

358,773.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

358,773.01$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

358,773.01$

1,087,197.25$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,087,197.25$
$
$

01 02 24  Chinle Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

933,542.05$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

933,542.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

27,734.17$

0.00$
-

0.00$
27,734.17$

961,276.22$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

961,276.22$

2,856,665.88$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,856,665.88$
$
$
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01 02 27  Red Mesa Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(162,291.62)$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

(162,291.62)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

14,108.06$

0.00$
-

0.00$
14,108.06$

(148,183.56)$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

(148,183.56)$

453,254.62$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

453,254.62$
$
$

01 03 06  Concho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

123,781.27$

9,870.55$
0.00$

9,870.55$
133,651.82$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

123,781.27$

9,870.55$
0.00

9,870.55
133,651.82$

373,795.42$

29,623.50$
0.00$

29,623.50$
403,418.92$

$
$

01 03 07  Alpine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

28,952.83$

9,973.09$
0.00$

9,973.09$
38,925.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

28,952.83$

9,973.09$
0.00

9,973.09
38,925.92$

87,431.91$

29,931.25$
0.00$

29,931.25$
117,363.16$

$
$
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01 03 09  Vernon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

36,062.38$

11,324.05$
0.00$

11,324.05$
47,386.43$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

36,062.38$

11,324.05$
0.00

11,324.05
47,386.43$

108,901.38$

33,985.75$
0.00$

33,985.75$
142,887.13$

$
$

01 03 23  Mcnary Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

61,486.02$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

61,486.02$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

61,486.02$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

61,486.02$

185,675.85$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

185,675.85$
$
$

Apache County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,104,428.14$

54,653.82$
0.00$

54,653.82$
2,159,081.96$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

137,035.41$

0.00$
-

0.00$
137,035.41$

2,241,463.55$

54,653.82$
0.00

54,653.82
2,296,117.37$

7,442,437.94$

164,027.10$
0.00$

164,027.10$
7,606,465.04$

$
$
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